1
FN6174.2
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2008, 2011, 2012. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ISL88001, ISL88002, ISL88003
Ultra Low Power 3 Ld Voltage Supervisors

3 FN6174.2
May 29, 2012
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3, 4)
PART
MARKING
(Bottom Brand) RESET
NOMINAL
VTHVDD (V)
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL88001IE46Z-T 146 Push-Pull RST 4.62 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE44Z-T 144 Push-Pull RST 4.38 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE31Z-T 131 Push-Pull RST 3.07 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE29Z-T 129 Push-Pull RST 2.92 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE26Z-T 126 Push-Pull RST 2.63 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE23Z-T 123 Push-Pull RST 2.32 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE22Z-T 122 Push-Pull RST 2.19 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE17Z-T 117 Push-Pull RST 1.67 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IE16Z-T 116 Push-Pull RST 1.58 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001IH46Z-T 1H46 Push-Pull RST 4.62 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH44Z-T 1H44 Push-Pull RST 4.38 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH31Z-T 1H31 Push-Pull RST 3.07 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH29Z-T 1H29 Push-Pull RST 2.92 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH26Z-T 1H26 Push-Pull RST 2.63 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH23Z-T 1H23 Push-Pull RST 2.32 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH22Z-T 1H22 Push-Pull RST 2.19 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH17Z-T 1H17 Push-Pull RST 1.67 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88001IH16Z-T 1H16 Push-Pull RST 1.58 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IE46Z-T 246 Open Drain RST 4.62 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE44Z-T 244 Open Drain RST 4.38 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE31Z-T 231 Open Drain RST 3.07 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE29Z-T 229 Open Drain RST 2.92 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE26Z-T 226 Open Drain RST 2.63 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE23Z-T 223 Open Drain RST 2.32 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE22Z-T 222 Open Drain RST 2.19 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE17Z-T 217 Open Drain RST 1.67 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IE16Z-T 216 Open Drain RST 1.58 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88002IH46Z-T 2H46 Open Drain RST 4.62 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH44Z-T 2H44 Open Drain RST 4.38 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH31Z-T 2H31 Open Drain RST 3.07 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH29Z-T 2H29 Open Drain RST 2.92 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH26Z-T 2H26 Open Drain RST 2.63 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH23Z-T 2H23 Open Drain RST 2.32 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH22Z-T 2H22 Open Drain RST 2.19 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH17Z-T 2H17 Open Drain RST 1.67 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88002IH16Z-T 2H16 Open Drain RST 1.58 -40 to +85 3 Ld SOT-23 P3.064
ISL88003IE46Z-T 346 Push-Pull RST 4.62 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88003IE44Z-T 344 Push-Pull RST 4.38 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88001, ISL88002, ISL88003
4 FN6174.2
May 29, 2012
ISL88003IE31Z-T 331 Push-Pull RST 3.07 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049
ISL88003IE29Z-T 329 Push-Pull RST 2.92 -40 to +85 3 Ld SC-70 P3.049